Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Historic Resources Commission

Meeting Times:  3:00 pm Monthly 3rd Wednesday
Meeting Place: 100 N. King Street

Positions: 8 Contact Person:

Length: 3 years Contact Phone:

Parker Sloan

697-4819

The historical heritage of Henderson County and it's municipalities is a valuable and important asset. By endeavoring to preserve

historic districts and landmarks, Henderson County seeks (1) to safeguard the heritage of the County and its municipalities by
preserving districts and landmarks therein that embody important elements of its culture, history, architectural history or prehistory

Description:
1 Mr. Terry Ruscin Requirement
2 Mrs. Mary H. Poole Requirement
3 Ms. Susan Sneeringer Chair  Requirement
4 Mr. Donald Wilson Requirement
5 Mr. Roger Snyder, Mayor Requirement
®  Mr. Stephen L. Fosberg Requirement
7 Mr. Dries Jansma Requirement
8  Mr. Ronald 6. Schultz Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Ms. Carolyn Justus

Currently serving on:

Mills River Representative
Laurel Park Representative
Flat Rock Representative

Fletcher Representative

Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation dba/Heritage Museum

Hospital Corporation Board of Directors

Mr. Robert Rapp

Currently serving on:

Home

and Community Care Block Grant Advisory Committee

Mr. David N. Sandler

Ms. Grace Somerville

Wednesday

, June 08, 2011

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

10/07/2010

03/15/2010

01/20/2011

08/23/2010

6/30/2012
6/30/2013
6/30/2011
6/30/2013
6/30/2011
6/30/2013
6/30/2012

6/30/2013

Page 1



