Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Historic Resources Commission

Meeting Times:3:00 pm Monthly 3rd WednesdayPositions:8Contact Person:Parker SloanMeeting Place:100 N. King StreetLength:3 yearsContact Phone:697-4819

Description: The historical heritage of Henderson County and it's municipalities is a valuable and important asset. By endeavoring to preserve

historic districts and landmarks, Henderson County seeks (1) to safeguard the heritage of the County and its municipalities by preserving districts and landmarks therein that embody important elements of its culture, history, architectural history or prehistory

	, ,	•	•	,	
1	Mr. Terry Ruscin	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2012
2	Mrs. Mary H. Poole	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2013
3	Ms. Susan Sneeringer Chair	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2011
4	Mr. Donald Wilson	Requirement		Expiration Date	6/30/2013
5	Mr. Roger Snyder, Mayor	Requirement	Mills River Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2011
6	Mr. Stephen L. Fosberg	Requirement	Laurel Park Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2013
7	Mr. Dries Jansma	Requirement	Flat Rock Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2012
8	Mr. Ronald G. Schultz	Requirement	Fletcher Representative	Expiration Date	6/30/2013
A	pplicants Interested in this Boo	ard:			
Ms. Carolyn Justus				10/07/2010	
Cu	rrently serving on:				
Henderson County Historic Courthouse Corporation dba/Heritage Museum					
	Hospital Corporation Board of Directors				
Mr. Robert Rapp				03/15/2010	
Cu	rrently serving on:				
	Home and Community Care Block Grant Advisory	Committee			
Mr.	David N. Sandler			01/20/2011	
Ms.	Grace Somerville			08/23/2010)

Wednesday, June 08, 2011 Page 1